Cervoz Industrial Embedded Module
Half Slim
Momentum Series (MLC)
M310 Family
Product Datasheet
Date: 2015.04.13
Revision: 1.1
File: Cervoz_Industrial_Embedded_Module_Half_Slim_M310_Datasheet_Rev1.1

Cervoz Co., Ltd.                                                       Cervoz_Industrial_Embedded_Module_Half_Slim_M310_Datasheet_Rev1.1
www.cervoz.com                                                                                                         Page 5 of 12
Industrial Storage Driven by Reliability & Service
1.3 Product Appearance & Models
Cervoz Industrial Half Slim Module M310
M310 Family
Standard Temp. (0°C ~ 70°C)
Model No.
M310 Family
Wide Temp. (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Model No.
Capacity
CIE-HSM310THT004GS CIE-HSM310THT004GW 4GB
CIE-HSM310TIT008GS CIE-HSM310TIT008GW 8GB
CIE-HSM310TIT016GS CIE-HSM310TIT016GW 16GB
CIE-HSM310TIT032GS CIE-HSM310TIT032GW 32GB
CIE-HSM310TJT064GS CIE-HSM310TJT064GW 64GB
CIE-HSM310TKT128GS CIE-HSM310TKT128GW 128GB
CIE-HSM310TLB256GS CIE-HSM310TLB256GW 256GB
Please Note:
Since certain storage capacity has to be reserved for firmware and controller management purposes; the
physical capacity of the SATA flash module will be approximately 92.5% of the indicated capacity. If you
need to install an image that has the exact (or close to) the indicated size of the flash module, please